Goldrush winners 2014

#7186 Sandra Allen - Winner - $4387 - Friday, December 19, 2014-  Draw Video 
#6981 Dale Williams - Non-Winner - $2,162 - Friday, December 12, 2014 - Draw Video
#3272 Myles MacKenzie - Winner!- $2,189 - Friday, December 5, 2014 - Draw Video
#6764 Roger Palmer - Winner!- $6,448 - Friday, November 28, 2014  - Draw Video
#4413 Kelly Moroton - Non-Winner - $4,239 - Friday, November 21, 2014 - Draw Video
#4537 Chelsey Kelly - Non-Winner - $9,000 - Friday, November 14, 2014 - Draw Video
#3217 Larry Sweeney - Winner! - $4,374 - Friday, November 7, 2014
#7907 Steve Harris - Non-Winner - $2,202 - Friday, October 31, 2014
#3797 Shannon Valanne - Winner! - $2182 - Friday, October  24, 2014
#6833 Darren Brewer - Winner! - $6,557 - Friday, October 17, 2014
#4949 Betty Thomas - Non-Winner - $4,375 - Friday, October 10, 2014
#2442 Stephanie Mitsuk - Non-Winner - $2,210 - Friday, October 3, 2014
#4489 Sue Parr - Winner! - $2,222 - Friday, September 26, 2014
#6248 William Snow - Winner! - $4,602 - Friday, September 19, 2014
#7881 Vince Legene - Non-winner - $2.320 - Friday, September 12, 2014
#4402 Nicky Legresley - Winner! - $4,504 - Friday, September 5, 2014
#273 Jody Peterson - Non-winner - $2,144 - Friday, August 29, 2014
#3406 Joan Ledwith - Winner! - $2,166 - Friday, August 22, 2014
#5173 Gilles Theriault - Winner! - $4,371 - Friday, August 15, 2014
#5374 Carmella Noel - Non-winner - $2,182 - Friday, August 8, 2014
#970 Lisa Paulin - Winner! - $2,232 - Friday, August 1, 2014
#3518 Jazmine Moore - Winner! - $14,659 - Friday, July 25, 2014
#2289 Chris Palmer - Non-winner - $12,333 - Friday, July 18, 2014
#6003 Deatra Blacquier - Non-winner - $10,111 - Friday, July 11, 2014
#3898 Desmond Brooks - Non-winner - $8,072 - Friday, July 4, 2014
#566 Kayla Smith - Non-winner - $6,039 - Friday, June 27, 2014
#2049 Angela Belliveau - Winner! - $4,002 - Friday, June 20, 2014
#5757 Scott Gallant - Non-winner - $1,991 - Friday, June 13, 2014
#4310 Marten & Lynn Laagland - Winners! - $2,018 - Friday, June 6, 2014
#3911 Maxine Paul - Winner! - $2,012 - Friday, May 30, 2014
#2201 Melissa Veysey - Winner! - $1,997 - Friday, May 23, 2014
#1357 Edith Wilson - Winner! - $4,122 - Friday, May 16, 2014
#578 Tanya Hayward - Non-Winner - $2,073 - Friday, May 9, 2014
#5776 Brian Whitlock - Winner! - $8,243 - Friday, May 2, 2014
#1640 Rick Love – Non-Winner – $6,150 – Friday, April 25, 2014
#96 Scott Trapnell – Non-Winner – $4,120 – Friday, April 18, 2014
#5680 Robert Bourque – Non-Winner – $2,100 – Friday, April 11, 2014
#2797 Shawn Hinchey – Winner! – $2,085 – Friday, April 4, 2014
#716 Theresa Thibodeau – Winner! – $4,131 – Friday, March 28, 2014
#2235 John W. Hayden – Non-Winner – $2,065 – Friday, March 21, 2014
#5242 Ann Scott – Winner! – $8,330 – Friday, March 14, 2014
#2328 Judy Hughes – Non-Winner – $6,174 – Friday, March 7, 2014
#5869 Kristi Hanson – Non-Winner – $4,089 – Friday, February 28, 2014
#5474 Rachelle Ramey – Non-Winner – $1,983 – Friday, February 21, 2014
#2867 Mitch Currie – Winner! – $2,069 – Friday, February 14, 2014
#3845 Judy Wright – Winner! – $6,124 – Friday, February 7, 2014
#757 Nicole Poirier – Non-Winner! – $4,010 – Friday, January 31, 2014
#2343 Veronica Yerxa – Non-Winner! – $1,993 – Friday, January 24, 2014
#2343 Andrew MacDonald – Winner! – $2,047 – Friday, January 17, 2014
#1052 Phyllis Burke – Winner! – $19,307 – Friday, January 10, 2014
#42 Heidi Manzer – Non-Winner – $17,171 – Friday, January 3, 2014
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